imPULSE Single-Use Mixer with
Touchscreen Console
Single-use mixer
Data sheet | 100 L imPULSE Single-Use Mixer
The Thermo Scientific™ imPULSE™ Single-Use Mixer (S.U.M.)
can be utilized for many bioprocess mixing applications. Design
features include innovative disc mixing technology, configurable
high-end controls, and monitors to fit specific process

Mettler-Toledo AG. C-Flex and PharMed are trademarks of Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation. PendoTECH is a trademark
of PendoTECH. ReadyMate is a trademark of GE Healthcare Bio-Sciences AB. EXT2033 0222
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
imPULSE Single-Use Mixer (S.U.M.), 100 L IM001009002
imPULSE Single-Use Mixer BioProcess Container (BPC), 100 L HM00287I
Accessories
Hamilton pH sensor SV51147.02
Mettler Toledo pH sensor SV51147.01
Broadley James pH sensor SV51147.03
JUMO conductivity sensor SV51148.01
Mettler Toledo conductivity sensor SV51148.02
PendoTECH 3/8 in. ID tubing pressure sensor (single use, included in BPC or fluid transfer assembly) SV20826.05
PendoTECH 1/2 in. ID tubing pressure sensor (single use, included in BPC or fluid transfer assembly) SV20826.01
Single RTD, PT100, 2M M12 connector SV50999.12
4 plastic probe clips SV50177P.01
Double probe clip SV51256.01
Heavy-duty tubing clamp (single) SV20664.01
Heavy-duty tubing clamp (10-pack) SV20664.04
Autoclave tray (stainless steel with plastic carrying handle) SV50177.01
Inflate system SV61401.05